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Ronald D. Wilcox, MD, FAAP
Principal Investigator / Medical Director
Delta AIDS Education and Training Center
Louisiana State University Health Sciences Center
136 S. Roman
New Orleans, LA 70112
rwilco@lsuhsc.edu
(504) 903-7301

Cheryl Hamill, BSN, MS
Program Coordinator
Mississippi AETC
University of Mississippi Medical Center
2500 N. State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
chamill@medicine.umsmed.edu
(601) 984-5552

Jennifer Syvertsen
Research Assistant
University of South Florida
Center for HIV Education and Research
Florida/Caribbean AIDS Education and Training Center
13301 Bruce B. Downs Boulevard
Tampa, FL 33612
jsyvertsen@fmhi.usf.edu
(813) 974-2983   

Nathan Linsk, PhD
Principal Investigator
MATEC
The University of Illinois at Chicago
Jane ADDams College of Social Work
1640 W. Roosevelt Road, Suite 511
Chicago, IL 60608
nlinsk@uic.edu
(312) 996-1426

Barbara Schechtman, MPH
Executive Director & Project Director
MATEC
The University of Illinois at Chicago
Jane ADDams College of Social Work
1640 W. Roosevelt Road, Suite 511
Chicago, IL 60608
barbs@uic.edu
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(312) 996-1364

Teresa Haro
Assistant Director
Midwest AIDS Training and Education Center (MATEC)
Jane Addams College of Social Work
University of Illinois at Chicago
1640 W. Roosevelt, Suite 511 (M/C 779)
Chicago, Illinois  60608-1316
tharo@uic.edu
(312) 996-7407

Mary Rose Forsyth, MSN, WHNP
Program Coordinator
MATEC Michigan
AIDS Research and Education Center
Wayne State University
2727 Second Avenue, Suite 138
Detroit, MI 48201
forsyth@sun.science.wayne.edu
(313) 962-2000 

Ricardo Rivero, MD, MPH
Illinois Program Director
MATEC
The University of Illinois at Chicago
Jane ADDams College of Social Work
1640 W. Roosevelt Road, Suite 511
Chicago, IL 60608
rrivero@uic.edu
(312) 413-1375

Jan Russell, RN, PhD
Site Director
MATEC-Missouri Site
University of Missouri-Kansas City
School of Nursing
2220 Holmes Street
Kansas City, MO 64108
russellj@umkc.edu
(816) 235-1713

Tonja Cook, RN
Specialist in Clinical Education
HIV Routine Testing Initiative
MATEC
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Jane Addams College of Social Work
University of Illinois at Chicago
1640 West Roosevelt Rd. 511 B (M/C 779)
Chicago, IL 60608-1316
tonjacook_matec@yahoo.com 
(312) 996-0180

Lucy Bradley-Springer, PhD, RN, ACRN, FAAN 
PI and Director, Mountain Plains AIDS Education and Training Center 
University of Colorado at Denver and Health Sciences Center 
MPAETC, Mail Stop 8204
L15, 7223
12631 E. 17th Avenue 
PO Box 6511
Aurora, CO 80045
lucy.bradley-springer@uchsc.edu  
(303) 724-0811

Donna Gallagher, RNCS, MS, ANP, FAAN, MA
PI/Director NEAETC
23 Miner Street
Boston, MA 02215
dmgallag@aol.com
(617) 262 5657

Brianne Fitzgerald
23 Miner Street
Boston, MA 02215
bfitzgerald@neaetc.org

Roanne S. Seeley, RN, BA
United Technologies Center 
200 Hogan Road 
Bangor, Maine 04401
rseeley@meahec.org
(207) 947-0845

Daria Boccher-Lattimore, DrPH
Director
NY/NJ AIDS Education & Training Center
Columbia University
HIV Center
100 Haven Avenue  #31G
New York, NY 10032
dmb82@columbia.edu
(212) 304-5530
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Melissa Laurie
MAI Manager 
NY/NJ AIDS Education & Training Center 
HIV Center, Department of Psychiatry
Columbia University College of Physicians and Surgeons
100 Haven Ave #31G
New York, NY 10032 
ml2489@columbia.edu
(212) 304-7970

Robert T. Carroll, PhD(c), RN, ACRN
Director
Northwest AIDS Education and Training Center
University of Washington
901 Boren Avenue, Suite 1100
Seattle, Washington  98104-3508
UW Box #359932
carrollr@u.washington.edu
(206) 685-0226

Mary F. Annese, MPA
NW AIDS Education & Training Center
901 Boren Avenue, Suite 1100
Seattle, WA 98104-3508
m.annese@att.net
(206) 685-0198 (ofc. ph. Mon. - Wed.)
(360) 830-4840 (telecommute ph. Thu. - Fri.)

Joseph D. Cantil
HIV/AIDS Education and Training Coordinator
4000 Ambassador Dr., 4th floor
Anchorage, AK   99508
jdcantil@anthc.org
(907) 729-3956 

David P. Lee, MSW, MPH, LICSW
Washington State Training Manager
Northwest AETC
University of Washington
901 Boren Ave. Suite 1100
Seattle, WA  98104
leedave@u.washington.edu
(206) 543-3319

Steven Pierson
Program Manager
The Research & Education Group
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Oregon AIDS Education & Training Center
2311 NW Northrup, Suite 105
Portland, OR 97210
steven@reg.org
(503) 229-8428

Molly Hale
Program Coordinator
Yellowstone City-County Health Department
PO Box 35033, 123 South 27th Street
Billings, MT 59107
mollyh@ycchd.org
(406) 247-3320

Mona Bernstein, MPH
Deputy Director, Pacific AETC
50 Beale Street, #1300
San Francisco, CA 94105
mona.bernstein@ucsf.edu

Carol Dawson Rose, RN, PhD
Nursing Director, Pacific AETC
50 Beale Street, #1300
San Francisco, CA 94105
carol.dawson-rose@ucsf.edu 
(415) 597-9338

Michelle Kipper
Program Coordinator
Pacific AETC/UCSF
50 Beale Street, Suite 1300
San Francisco, CA 94105
michelle.kipper@ucsf.edu
 (415)597-8197

Linda Frank PhD, MSN, ACRN 
Principal Investigator & Executive Director
Pennsylvania/MidAtlantic AETC
University of Pittsburgh, Graduate School of Public Health
130 DeSoto Street   
A 427 Crabtree Hall
Pittsburgh, PA, 15213
Frankie@pitt.edu
(412) 624-9118
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Ira Schwartz, MD
Director, SEATEC
Dept. of Family and Preventive Medicine
Emory University School of Medicine
735 Gatewood Road
Atlanta, GA, 30322
ischwar@sph.emory.edu

Fifi Guest, MPH
Director of Training, SEATEC
Department of Family and Preventive Medicine
Emory University School of Medicine
735 Gatewood Road
Atlanta, GA, 30322
fguest@emory.edu

Renata Dennis, RN, MPH
Southeast ATEC
735 Gatewood Road
Atlanta, GA, 30322
rdennis@sph.emory.edu
(404) 727-2011

Laura Donnelly, MPH
Southeast ATEC
735 Gatewood Road
Atlanta, GA  30322
ldonnel@emory.edu
(404) 727-9709

Henry Pacheco, MD
Project Director, Texas/Oklahoma AETC
Parkland Health & Hospital System
Support Services Building C
4811 Harry Hines Blvd.
Dallas, TX 75235
hpache@parknet.pmh.org
(214) 590-5633

Laura N. Armas-Kolostroubis, MD
HIV Services
The Texas/Oklahoma AIDS Education and Training Center
Clinical Director
1936 Amelia Court
Dallas, TX 75235
larmas@parknet.pmh.org 
(214) 590-2181
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Tracy Tessmann
Evaluation Coordinator
Texas/Oklahoma AETC
1936 Amelia Court
Dallas, TX 75235
ttessm@parknet.pmh.org 
(214) 590-2725

Ronald H. Goldschmidt, MD
Director, National HIV/AIDS Clinicians' Consultation Center (NCCC)
UCSF Department of Family and Community Medicine
San Francisco General Hospital
1001 Potrero Avenue, Building 20-22
San Francisco, CA 94110
rgoldschmidt@nccc.ucsf.edu
(415) 206-5792 

Kevin Khamarko, MA
NEC/NCCC
50 Beale Street, Suite 1300
San Francisco, CA 94105
Kevin.khamarko@ucsf.edu
(415) 597-9186

Kevin Khamarko, MA
NEC/NCCC
50 Beale Street, Suite 1300
San Francisco, CA 94105
Kevin.khamarko@ucsf.edu
(415) 597-9186

Goulda A. Downer, PhD, CNS
Principal Investigator
National Minority AIDS Education and Training Center
Howard University College of Medicine
1840 7th Street  NW
Second Floor
Washington, DC 20059
(202) 865-8146

Rebecca Vargas-Jackson, MD
National Minority AIDS Education & Training Center
Director of Education & Training
Cultural Competency Expert 
Howard University College of Medicine 
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1840 7th Street, NW, Suite 205 
Washington, DC 20001 
Vargas.Jackson_nmaetc@yahoo.com
(202) 865-8392 

Andrea Norberg, MS, RN
Director
AETC National Resource Center
François-Xavier Bagnoud Center, University of Medicine and Dentistry of New Jersey
65 Bergen Street, 8th Floor, Room 850
Newark, NJ 07107
norberan@umdnj.edu
(973) 972-5141

Jamie Steiger, MPH
Program Manager
AETC National Resource Center
François-Xavier Bagnoud Center, University of Medicine and Dentistry of New Jersey
65 Bergen Street, 8th floor, Room 814
Newark, NJ 07107
steigejl@umdnj.edu
(973) 972-9646

Lynn Rothberg Wegman, MPA
Chief, HIV Education Branch
Division of Training and Technical Assistance HIV/AIDS Bureau, HRSA, DHHS 
5600 Fishers Lane, Room 7-46 
Rockville, MD 20857
lwegman@hrsa.gov
(301) 443-5658

Yolanda Cavalier, MPH
HIV Education Branch 
Division of Training and Technical Assistance
HIV/AIDS Bureau/HRSA/DHHS
5600 Fishers Lane
Parklawn Building
Rockville, Maryland 20857
ycavalier@hrsa.gov
(301) 443-8045

Andréa Knox, MS
Public Health Analyst
HIV/AIDS Bureau
5600 Fishers Lane, Room 7-29
Parklawn Building
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Rockville, MD 20857
Aknox@hrsa.gov
(301) 443-4170

Marisol Rodriguez
HIV/AIDS Bureau
5600 Fishers Lane, Room 7-47
Rockville, MD 20857
mrodriguez@hrsa.gov
(301) 443-4082

CAPT Wendell E. Wainwright
Division of Training and Technical Assistance
5600 Fishers Lane, Parklawn Building
Room 7-29
Rockville, MD 20857
wwainwright@hrsa.gov
(301) 443-1325

Brenda Woods-Francis, MPH, RD
Public Health Analyst
Health Resources and Services Administration
HIV/AIDS Bureau
Division of Training and Technical Assistance
5600 Fishers Lane, Rm 7A-39
Rockville, MD 20857
bwoods-francis@hrsa.gov 
(301) 443-0415

Kathy McNamara
Asst. Director of Clinical Affairs
National Association of Community Health Centers (NACHC)
7200 Wisconsin Ave. Suite 210
Bethesda, MD 20814
KMCNAMARA@NACHC.COM
(301) 347-0400 

Rebecca Fry, MSN, APN
Advanced Practice Nurse/Global Programs
François-Xavier Bagnoud Center, University of Medicine and Dentistry of New Jersey
65 Bergen Street 
Newark, NJ 07107
fryre@umdnj.edu
(973) 972-9225
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Bill G. Kapogiannis, MD  
Program Director 
Adolescent Medicine Trials Network for HIV/AIDS Interventions 
Pediatric, Adolescent and Maternal AIDS Branch 
Center for Research for Mothers and Children 
Eunice Kennedy Shriver National Institutes of Child Health and Human Development
National Institutes of Health 
Department of Health and Human Services 
6100 Executive Blvd., Room 4B11J 
Bethesda, MD 20892-7510 
kapogiannisb@mail.nih.gov
(301) 402-0698 

Debbie Mohammed, NP 
University of Medicine and Dentistry
30 Bergen Street 
Newark, NJ 07101
(973) 972-1660

Jeremy Brown, MD 
George Washington University Medical Center 
2150 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, 
Washington, DC 20037, USA. 
jbrown@mfa.gwu.edu

Doug White, MD 
Alameda County Medical Center
Highland Hospital 
1411 East 31st Street
Oakland, CA. 94602
(510) 437-4800
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